
 

 

Enjoy spending Monday afternoon with BICR’s Women’s Recreation  

Group. The group will run for 10 weeks with a different activity each  

week. The schedule of activities is below.    

WOMEN’S  
GROUP 

M O N D AY  G R O U P  

October 2  

October 16 

October 23 

October 30 

November 6 

November 13 

November 20 

November 27 

December 4 

December 11 

Walk through the Park 

Pumpkin Patch 

Pumpkin Carving 

Halloween Party at Parkdale 

Christmas Shopping at Pen 

Lunch Outing 

Fall Leaf Craft 

Bowling at Parkway Lanes 

Christmas Craft 

Christmas Movie and Pizza 

1-3pm 

12:30-3pm 

1-3pm 

12:30-3pm 

12:30-3pm 

12:30-3pm 

1-3pm 

12:30-3pm 

1-3pm 

12:30-3pm 

No cost.  

Cost is the price of pumpkin. 

No cost.  

No cost.  

Bring spending money if desired. 

Cost is the price of your meal.  

Cost is $5. 

Cost is the price of your game.  

Cost is $5.  

Cost is $5 for pizza and drink. 



 

 

The group organizes a variety of activities for 12 week sessions. The  

times and activities vary. The schedule of activities is below.   

T U E S D AY  G R O U P  

MEN’S   
GROUP 
October 3  

October 10 

October 17 

October 24 

October 31 

November 7 

November 14 

November 21 

November 28 

December 5 

December 12 

December 19 

Lunch/Shop at NOTL Outlets 

Fallsview Casino 

Walk in Port Dalhousie 

Darts at Unit 10 

Scary Movie at Unit 10 

Guinness World Record 

Casino Day at Unit 10 

Planning Day at Unit 10 

Perkins Restaurant 

Pool League/Billiards 

Gingerbread Cookie Decorating  

Christmas Movie at Unit 10 

12:30-3pm 

1-3pm 

1-3pm 

1-3pm 

1-3pm 

1-3pm 

1-3pm 

1-3pm 

12-2pm 

1-3pm 

1-3pm 

1-3pm 

Cost is the price of your meal.  

Spending money. 

No cost.  

No cost.  

Bring your own snacks. 

Cost TBA.  

No cost. 

No cost.   

Cost is the price of you meal.  

Cost $5. 

Cost $5. 

Bring your own snacks.  


